WRAPAROUND MILWAUKEE
Project O'YEAH Directory

WM O'YEAH Phone Cell Phone Email
Brian McBride, Program Coordinator 257-7158 brian.mcbride @milwcnty.com
Nathaniel Lindsay, Transition Specialist 257-5862 810-7775 |nathaniel.lindsay@milwcnty.com
Chi Sayaovang, Transition Specialist 257-5864 810-7786 |chi.sayaovang@milwcnty.com
Kelly Pankiewicz, Transition Specialist 257-5863 810-8754 |kelly.pankiewicz@milwcnty.com
Shalonda Julien, Transition Specialist 257-7626 810-7772 |shalonda.julien@milwcnty.com
Shannon Smith, Clubhouse Coordinator 810-7780 |ssmith@stcharlesinc.org
Pnina Goldfarb, Consultant 257-7642 pnina.goldfarb@milwcnty.com
William Herd, Consultant 257-5385
FAX - 257-5818
LAD LAKE Phone Cell Phone Email

Karie Lowe - Supervisor

332-2690x2115

karielowe@ladlake.org

Alex Kennedy, Transition Specialist

332-2690%x2119

alexkennedy@ladlake.org

PATHFINDERS

Phone

Cell Phone

Email

Tim Baack - Supervisor

964-2565x13

tbaack@pathfindersmke.org

Rebecca Kanitz, Transition Specialist

964-2565x21

bkanitz@pathfindersmke.org
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